to 5 at lower ratio, Burden 10 VA for metering core & 15 VA for protection core, short
time current 18.4 KA for 1 second, Resin Cast.(Design EnclosedJ- BOX TYPE-'M'

06 (Six)

Estimated Amount (Rs.) Earnest Money (Rs.) Delivery Time
Name & address of

the Concerned office

8,99,760.00
(approx. without GST)

17,995.20
(Seventeen Thousand Nine

Hundred Ninety Five and
Paisa Twenty)

45
(Forty Five days)

DIVISION OFFICE-

JALPAIGURI

SJDA COMPOSITE

COMPLEX: INDRA

COLONY

P.O. - DENGUAJHAR,

JALPAIGURI:735121.

ln the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender document from the website

https:/lwbtenders.eov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.